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Customs services 
SERWIS TARYFA 

EORI NUMBER 25 EUR / document 

EXPORT DECLARATION (EX1) 35 EUR (up to 3 HS codes) each following 2,5 
EUR 

OPENING OF TIR CARNET In case of Dedicated TIR Carnet is 25 EUR per 1 
MRN, 2,5 EUR each following MRN.  
 
 

EUR1 CERTIFICATE 35 EUR / document 

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN 35 EUR / document 

IMPORT DECLARATION 35 EUR (up to 3 HS codes) each following 2,5 
EUR 

PAYING OF THE CUSTOMS DUTIES ON 
THE CLIENT’S BEHALF 

Provision 50 PLN + 10% of the custom’s 
payment value 

T1 DECLARATION 45 EUR (up to 3 HS codes) each following 2,5 
EUR.  
If the amount of customs fees is higher than 
25 000 PLN, the guarantee of the payment of 
customs duties is 0,07% of the amount of 
customs fees.   

CLOSING OF THE T1 5 EUR 

 

*Tariffs are valid from 01.02.2019. All prices areindicated excluding VAT.  TMM Express LLC reserves the right to 
change tariffs. 


